71
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
A. P
Type: 19P
Press-fit adapter to eurocone
Aansluiting met wartel en euroconus-koppeling
Raccordement avec raccord à visser eurocone
Anschlussverschraubung mit Eurokonus
Article number Bag / Box Type
19P-1405 10 pc. / 150 pc. 14x3/4”
19P-1605 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x3/4"
19P-1805 10 pc. / 150 pc. 18x3/4"
19P-2005 10 pc. / 140 pc. 20x3/4"
  Type: 24P
Radiator connection nickel-plated 300 mm copper pipe Ø15
Radiatoraansluitbocht vernikkeld met 300 mm koperbuis Ø15
Alimentation radiateur nickelé 300 mm tube de cuivre Ø15
Heizkörperanschluss vernickelt 300 mm Kupferrohr Ø15
Article number Bag / Box Type
24P-1604 2 pc. / 50 pc. 16x15Cu
24P-2004 2 pc. / 50 pc. 20x15Cu
Type: 25P
Radiator connection nickel-plated 1100 mm copper pipe Ø15
Radiatoraansluitbocht vernikkeld met 1100 mm koperbuis Ø15
Alimentation radiateur nickelé 1100 mm tube de cuivre Ø15
Heizkörperanschluss vernickelt 1100 mm Kupferrohr Ø15
Article number Tasche Type
25P-1604 2 pc. 16x15Cu
Type: 26P
Union with flat seat
3-delige koppeling vlak dichtend
Raccord union à joint plat
Verschraubung flachdichtend
Article number Bag / Box Type
26P-1604 10 pc. / 100 pc. 16x1/2"
26P-1605 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4"
26P-2004 10 pc. / 80 pc. 20x1/2"
26P-2005 10 pc. / 70 pc. 20x3/4"
26P-2605 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4"
26P-2606 5 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
26P-3206 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
Type: 26P-Z
Press fitting swivel adapter
Aansluiting met wartel, vlakke dichting
Raccord à visser, joint plat
Pressfitting mit IG flachdichtend ohne Nippel
Article number Bag / Box Type
26P-16Z03 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x3/8"
26P-16Z04 10 pc. / 150 pc. 16x1/2"
26P-16Z05 10 pc. / 80 pc. 16x3/4"
26P-20Z04 10 pc. / 150 pc. 20x1/2"
26P-20Z05 10 pc. / 70 pc. 20x3/4"
26P-26Z05 5 pc. / 50 pc. 26x3/4”
26P-26Z06 5 pc. / 40 pc. 26x1"
26P-32Z06 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1"
26P-32Z07 5 pc. / 40 pc. 32x1 1/4”